Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: RPL Solar Power Private Limited;

Date of commencement of CIRP: 26-11-2024;

List of Creditors Updated on: 04.02.2025

List of secured financial creditors (other than fii

ial creditors

to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted (Provisionally Admitted)

Amount of | Amount of any . Amount of
N . Amount of claim . .
Sl. No. Name of creditor fol b Amount heth Jated | % of contingent | mutual dues, that not admitted claim under Remarks, if any
Amount of claim Amount covere: Whether relate % of votin, . e oo
Date of receipt | Amount claimed unt or ciaf Nature of claim unt cov Y| covered by VOtNg | claim may be setoff verification
admitted security interest party? share in CoC
guarantee
03.12.2024 5,69,24,10,137.00 5,23,38,19,452.05 Secured 0 0 No 91.45% - - 45,85,90,684.95 A portion of the
Authum Investment and interest am.ount has
L been Rejected
Infrastructure Limited
1 R - based on the
(Formerly Known as Reliance .
- evaluation of
Commercial Finance Ltd ) .
supporting
documents.
Reliance Capital Ltd. 26.12.2024 48,92,63,443.40 48,92,63,443.40 Secured 0 0 No 8.55% - - -
2
Total 6,18,16,73,580.40 5,72,30,82,895.46 - - 100.00% - - 45,85,90,684.95 0.00:!




